
ADAC Flugplatz Slalom Ahlhorn Nat. A

VG MSC Oldenburg/AC Bramsche

10. August 2014

Klasse FS18

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 63

FS18

ADAC Ostwestfalen/Lippe

Philipp Hartkämper
VW Golf GTI

BIC 1115218

NB 1128332
101,22 1

2

110,86

111,44

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

222,30

2 60

FS18

Sebastian Raudies
VW Polo

NPC 1165867
109,07 1

2

117,32

115,56

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

232,88

3 62

FS18

Wolfgang Lammers
VW Käfer

NA 1125480
123,17 1

2

129,39

130,25

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

259,64

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________
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